



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5001/2017**

SAROJ GUPTA

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr.B.K.Sinha, Advocate**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent

Through: **Ms.Shobhana Takiar, Adv**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

%

15.07.2019

Renotify on 4.9.2019.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

JULY 15, 2019/VM