



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5001/2017**

SAROJ GUPTA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Advocate

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

..... Respondent

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, SC with Mr.
Kuljeet Singh, Adv. Mr. Shreeyash,
Mr. U. Lalit Krishnagopal, Mr.
Abhay Abhinav Aggarwal, Ms.
Runjhun Garg Himanshu Vats, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

05.03.2024

%

1. List on 12th August, 2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 5, 2024/kr