



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5001/2017**

SAROJ GUPTA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha and Mr.
Sneh Vardhan, Advocates.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Vrinda Kapoor, Ms. Saumya Soni
and Mr. Vishal Vaid, Advocates for
R1/DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

21.01.2025

%

List on 17.04.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

JANUARY 21, 2025/ss